
LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. KMS T.

CARPENTRAS D942  0 0

Mazan D942 puis à G.VC 6 6

Mormoiron D184 5 11

Flassan D184/D217  6,5 17,5

col de ND des Abeilles (1000m) D1  14,5 32

Sault D1/VC à gauche 10 42

Chalet Reynard (1417m) D164/D974 à gauche 19 61

Bédoin D19/D138 à G. puis àD. 15 76

Crillon le Brave D138  4 80

Caromb D13 à gauche 3 83

CARPENTRAS  8 91
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